

# Financial Highlights

	Quarter 3 2017	% Change vs Last Year	YTD September 2017	% Change vs Last Year
System Wide Sales	42,301,311	16.5	123,378,880	14.5
Revenues	32,670,524	17.7	94,512,699	15.0
Net Operating Income	1,771,495	27.2	5,597,805	13.9
Net Income	1,519,163	16.1	4,893,927	11.9
Net Income Attributable to Equity Holders of the Parent	1,616,278	21.1	5,105,668	16.3
Earnings Per Share - Basic	1.494	20.2	4.731	15.5
Earnings Per Share - Diluted	1.477	21.2	4.670	16.4

Note: Amounts in Thousand Pesos except for Per Share Data

